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CLASSEMENT SUPER SPRINT

DEBARD THEO
TOURNEMINE PAUL
HAMONIC JUGO
MAGUERRE GEOFFROY
SARDA CLEMENT
RABRET ANTHONY
GAY RAPHAEL
GAYON VALENTIN
TOURETTE ARNAUD
PANNIER ANAIS
GIRAUD ANTHONY
TAUSSAT JEREMIE
BRIGNONE ARNAUD
CHAUDIER QUENTIN
OUVRY MYLENE
FERRARI ELLIOT
BEGON ANNE SOPHIE
MAILLET JEAN

BAYON JONATHAN
DUPORTAL ANNE CLAIRE
MARGUERIT THEO
DUBLANCHET CELINE
RENE OPHELIE
SEPULCHRE ROMAIN
MALLORANT QUENTIN

Arrivée
Club Dos Temps Clt / Cat

TRYSSINGEAUX 109 0:33:57,6 1/ MinH
BILLOM TRIATHLON 106 0:34:50,6 2 / MinH
MONTLUCON TRIATHLON 120 0:36:17,3 3/ MinH
TRIATHLON SANNOIS FRANCONVILLE 115 0:36:31,8 4 [/ MinH
TRYSSINGEAUX 110 0:36:40,7 5/ MinH
MONTLUCON TRIATHLON 122 0:37:27,4 6 / MinH
SAM GUERET TRIATHLON 128 0:38:01,8 7 [ MinH
MONTLUCON TRIATHLON 121 0:38:41,1 8 / MinH
MONTLUCON TRIATHLON 126 0:38:52,8 9 / MinH
ASAV TRIATHLON 123 0:38:54,5 1/ MinF
BILLOM TRIATHLON 103 0:39:08,2 10/ MinH
CLERMONT TRIATHLON 114 0:39:105 11/ MinH
TRYSSINGEAUX 107 0:39:20,6 12/ MinH
ROANNE TRIATHLON 124 0:39:29,1 13/ MinH
BILLOM TRIATHLON 105 0:39:38,7 2 [ MinF
TRI MACON 125 0:39:59,1 14/ MinH
TRYSSINGEAUX 113 0:40:02,2 3/ MinF
TRY SSINGEAUX 111 0:40:58,7 15/ MinH
VICHY TRIATHLON 119 0:43:185 16/ MinH
TRY SSINGEAUX 112 0:43:52,2 4 [ MinF
TRYSSINGEAUX 108 0:44:153 17/ MinH
BILLOM TRIATHLON 102 0:45:21,4 5/ MinF
MONTLUCON TRIATHLON 127 0:45:22,1 6 / MinF
ROANNE TRIATHLON 116 0:46:54,1 18/ MinH

129 0:49:03,5 19/ MinH
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18 eme TRIATHLON DE VICHY

Ecart/ler

00:53,0
02:19,7
02:34,2
02:43,1
03:29,8
04:04,2
04:43,5
04:55,2
04:56,9
05:10,6
05:12,9
05:23,0
05:31,5
05:41,1
06:01,5
06:04,6
07:01,1
09:20,9
09:54,6
10:17,7
11:23,8
11:24,5
12:56,5
15:05,9

3 mai 2009
Natation Vélo Course a pied
Temps Clt Temps Moy CIt Temps Moy CIt
0:07:09 6 0:15:18 39,22 2 0:11:31 1564 2
0:06:42 2 0:16:50 35,64 4 0:11:19 1592 1
0:06:41 1 0:17:28 3435 8 0:12:08 14,83 6
0:07:18 9 0:16:57 3540 6 0:12:17 1466 7
0:07:55 15 0:16:43 3589 3 0:12:03 1494 5
0:07:27 11  0:16:56 3543 5 0:13:04 13,77 10
0:07:50 14  0:17:18 3468 7 0:12:54 1396 9
0:07:31 12 0:17:50 33,64 10 0:13:20 13,50 13
0:07:32 13  0:17:50 3364 9 0:13:31 13,32 15
0:06:55 4 0:18:32 32,37 13 0:13:28 13,37 14
0:07:56 16  0:18:20 32,73 11  0:1252 1399 8
0:06:51 3 0:18:24 3261 12 0:13:56 1293 17
0:08:57 23 0:18:33 3235 14 0:11:51 1520 3
0:08:06 20 0:19:29 30,80 19 0:11:54 1512 4
0:07:06 5 0:19:20 31,03 18 0:13:13 13,62 12
0:08:01 18 0:18:48 3191 15 0:13:10 13,67 11
0:07:23 10 0:19:04 3147 16 0:13:35 1325 16
0:07:09 7 0:19:10 31,30 17 0:14:40 12,28 19
0:09:47 24 0:19:32 30,72 20 0:14:00 12,86 18
0:07:17 8 0:20:19 2953 22 0:16:16 11,06 21
0:08:25 22 0:20:33 29,20 24 0:15:17 11,77 20
0:07:58 17 0:20:44 2894 25 0:16:39 10,81 22
0:08:03 19 0:20:01 29,98 21 0:17:18 10,40 24
0:08:14 21 0:20:22 29,46 23 0:18:18 984 25
0:23:06 25 0:08:46 6844 1 0:17:12 10,47 23



